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Waterloo Primary Academy
Term Dates 2023 - 2024

Autumn Term 2023

Opens Monday 04 September 2023

Closes Friday 20 October 2023

Opens Monday 06 November 2023

Closes Thursday 1.00pm 21 December 2023 - end of autumn term - 69 days

Spring Term 2024

Opens Wednesday 03 January 2024

Closes Friday 09 February 2024

Opens Monday 19 February 2024

Closes Thursday 1:00pm 28 March 2024 - end of spring term - 57 days

Summer Term 2024

Opens Monday 08 April 2024
Closes Friday 24 May 2024
Opens Monday 10 June 2024
Closes Friday 1:00pm 19 July 2024 - end of summer term - 64 days

TOTAL 190 days

Isolated Bank Holidays not in a school holiday:
Monday 06 May 2024

Waterloo Primary Academy, Waterloo Road, Blackpool, FY4 3AG
T 01253 315370 E admin@waterloo.blackpool.sch.uk W waterloo.zestacademytrust.co.uk

Head of School Jenny Brown



